MBBS/BDS Fee Structure (Batch 2024-2029)
Kabir Medical College
MBBS Fee Structure

Batch 2024-2029

1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Final Year
Description Total
2024-2025 2025-2026 [2026-2027 2027-2028 2028-2029

Tuition Fee (PKR) 1,830,400 1,967,680 2,115,250 2,273,900 | 2,444,440 10,631,670
Admission Fee (One Time) 20,000 - - - - 20,000
University Registration Fee (One Time) 30,000 - - - - 30,000

University Administrative Charges (Annual) 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000 325,000

Total Fee 1,945,400 2,032,680 2,180,250 2,338,900 | 2,509,440 11,006,670
Security refundable (One Time) 150,000 - - - - 150,000
Total Fee including Security Amount 2,095,400 | 2,032,680 2,180,250 2,338,900 2,509,440 11,156,670

For Foreign/Overseas Students
1stYear 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year Final Year

Description Total
2024-2025 2025-2026 2026-2027 2027-2028 2028-2029

Foreign Students Tuition Fee (USD):

Tuition Fee 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 90,000

Discount @ 30% 5,400 5,400 5,400 5,400 5,400 27,000



Net Tuition Fee

12,600 12,600 12,600 12,600

Overseas Pakistani Students Tuition Fee (USD):

Tuition Fee
Discount @ 30%

Net Tuition Fee

Sardar Begum Dental College
BDS Fee Structure

Batch 2024-2028

Description

Tuition Fee (PKR)
Admission Fee (One Time)

University Registration Fee (One Time)

University Administrative Charges (Annual)

Total Fee
Security refundable (One Time)
Total Fee including Security Amount

For Foreign/Overseas Students

14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000

4,200 4,200 4,200 4,200
9,800 9,800 9,800 9,800
1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year Final Year

2024-2025 [2025-2026 [2026-2027 |2027-2028
1,830,400 | 1,967,680 | 2,115,256 | 2,273,900
20,000 - - -
30,000 - - -
65,000 65,000 65,000 65,000
1,945,400 | 2,032,680 | 2,180,256 | 2,338,900
150,000 - - -
2,095,400 | 2,032,680 @ 2,180,256 @ 2,338,900

12,600

14,000
4,200

9,800

Total

8,187,236
20,000
30,000

260,000

8,497,236

150,000

8,647,236

63,000

70,000
21,000

49,000



Description

Foreign Students Tuition Fee (USD):

Tuition Fee
Discount @ 30%

Net Tuition Fee

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

2024-2025 [2025-2026 2026-2027 2027-2028

18,000
5,400

12,600

Overseas Pakistani Students Tuition Fee (USD):

Tuition Fee
Discount @ 30%

Net Tuition Fee

14,000
4,200

9,800

18,000
5,400

12,600

14,000
4,200

9,800

18,000
5,400

12,600

14,000
4,200

9,800

18,000
5,400

12,600

14,000
4,200

9,800

Total

72,000
21,600

50,400

56,000
16,800

39,200



