MBBS/BDS Fee Structure (Batch 2024-2029)

Kabir Medical College						
MBBS Fee Structure						
Batch 2024-2029						
Description	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Final Year	Total
	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027	2027-2028	2028-2029	
Tuition Fee (PKR)	1,830,400	1,967,680	2,115,250	2,273,900	2,444,440	10,631,670
Admission Fee (One Time)	20,000	-	-	-	-	20,000
University Registration Fee (One Time)	30,000	-	-	-	-	30,000
University Administrative Charges (Annual)	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	325,000
Total Fee	1,945,400	2,032,680	2,180,250	2,338,900	2,509,440	11,006,670
Security refundable (One Time)	150,000	-	-	-	-	150,000
Total Fee including Security Amount	2,095,400	2,032,680	2,180,250	2,338,900	2,509,440	11,156,670
For Foreign/Overseas Students	<u>!</u>	1	<u>.</u>		<u>!</u>	<u>!</u>
Description	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Final Year	Total
	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027	2027-2028	2028-2029	
Foreign Students Tuition Fee (USD):						
Tuition Fee	18,000	18,000	18,000	18,000	18,000	90,000
Discount @ 30%	5,400	5,400	5,400	5,400	5,400	27,000

Net Tuition Fee	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	63,000
Overseas Pakistani Students Tuition Fee (L						
Tuition Fee	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	70,000
Discount @ 30%	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	21,000
Net Tuition Fee	9,800	9,800	9,800	9,800	9,800	49,000

BDS Fee Structure					
Batch 2024-2028					
Description	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	Final Year	Total
	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027	2027-2028	
Tuition Fee (PKR)	1,830,400	1,967,680	2,115,256	2,273,900	8,187,236
Admission Fee (One Time)	20,000	-	-	-	20,000
University Registration Fee (One Time)	30,000	-	-	-	30,000
University Administrative Charges (Annual)	65,000	65,000	65,000	65,000	260,000
Total Fee	1,945,400	2,032,680	2,180,256	2,338,900	8,497,236
Security refundable (One Time)	150,000	-	-	-	150,000
Total Fee including Security Amount	2,095,400	2,032,680	2,180,256	2,338,900	8,647,236

Description	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	Total
	2024-2025	2025-2026	2026-2027	2027-2028	
Foreign Students Tuition Fee (USD):					
Tuition Fee	18,000	18,000	18,000	18,000	72,000
Discount @ 30%	5,400	5,400	5,400	5,400	21,600
Net Tuition Fee	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	50,400
Overseas Pakistani Students Tuition Fee (USD):				
Tuition Fee	14,000	14,000	14,000	14,000	56,000
Discount @ 30%	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	16,800
Net Tuition Fee	9,800	9,800	9,800	9,800	39,200